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200303280001
85280

03/28/2003
10:05:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DANTRACT
INC

199811060004
39271

200305280003
29930

05/28/2003
11:14:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

199602200000
54931

200301020000
00730

01/02/2003
09:16:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

30 43 Lot#:703
Book:30 Pg:43

200301060000
09930

01/06/2003
12:29:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FERGUSON,
SCOTT E

30 43 Lot#:729
Book:30 Pg:43

200301140000
26440

01/14/2003
11:05:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS AMBERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

30 43 Lot#:714
Book:30 Pg:43

200301280000
51090

01/28/2003
03:14:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS K T WERK
ADVANCED
SOUTHERN
HOMES INC

30 43 Lot#:709
Book:30 Pg:43

200302040000
67150

02/04/2003
12:21:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RCJ HOME
BUILDING LLC

28 41 Lot#:401
Book:28 Pg:41

200302110000
85080

02/11/2003
01:50:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STACY
ALLISTON
DESIGN AND
BUILDING INC

30 43 Lot#:721
Book:30 Pg:43

200302200001
07790

02/20/2003
12:15:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY

200009290003
43901

Desc:SEE
INST

200303100001
42700

03/10/2003
09:27:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JAMES
WOODS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

31 14 Lot#:841
Book:31 Pg:14

200303040001
32000

03/04/2003
02:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

31 14 Lot#:823
Book:31 Pg:14

200303040001
32010

03/04/2003
02:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

31 14 Lot#:835
Book:31 Pg:14

200303040001
32100

03/04/2003
02:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

31 14 Lot#:803
Book:31 Pg:14

200303050001
33580

03/05/2003
01:23:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CENA HOMES
INC

26 79 Lot#:154
Book:26 Pg:79



200303120001
51600

03/12/2003
02:03:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RCJ HOME
BUILDING INC

31 14 Lot#:857
Book:31 Pg:14

200303120001
51610

03/12/2003
02:03:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RCJ HOME
BUILDING INC

31 14 Lot#:854
Book:31 Pg:14

200303180001
62990

03/18/2003
12:58:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PROCTOR &
SONS
BUILDERS INC

31 14 Lot#:858
Book:31 Pg:14

200303270001
82280

03/27/2003
09:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JONES,
BRADLEY L

30 43 Lot#:715
Book:30 Pg:43

200304210002
42830

04/21/2003
12:08:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RLH
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

29 21 Lot#:635
Book:29 Pg:21

200304220002
48150

04/22/2003
02:39:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

30 43 Lot#:705
Book:30 Pg:43

200304180002
38430

04/18/2003
12:00:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DKM
ENTERPRISES
INC

30 43 Lot#:730
Book:30 Pg:43

200304240002
53400

04/24/2003
02:33:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
NINTH
AMENDMENT

31 54 200002160000
49111

Lot#:824
Book:31 Pg:54

200305010002
67790

05/01/2003
11:55:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RCJ HOME
BUILDING INC

31 14 Lot#:822
Book:31 Pg:14

200305010002
67800

05/01/2003
11:55:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RCJ HOME
BUILDING INC

28 41 Lot#:420
Book:28 Pg:41

200304280002
59120

04/28/2003
11:42:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200305060002
80380

05/06/2003
01:48:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

30 43 Lot#:706
Book:30 Pg:43

200305070002
83000

05/07/2003
11:32:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
TENTH
AMENDMENT

31 33 200002160000
49111

Lot#:819
Book:31 Pg:33

200306060003
52360

06/06/2003
09:45:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MOSS,
WALTER
ERNEST

31 54 Lot#:850
Book:31 Pg:54

200306270004
04680

06/27/2003
12:20:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RCJ HOME
BUILDING INC

31 54 Lot#:848
Book:31 Pg:54



200307100004
36340

07/10/2003
11:28:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
COUNTY

28 20 Book:28 Pg:20
Desc:PUMP
LOT SEE INST


