Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200303280001 85280	03/28/2003 10:05:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DANTRACT INC					199811060004 39271	
200305280003 29930	05/28/2003 11:14:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY					199602200000 54931	
200301020000 00730	01/02/2003 09:16:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC			30	43		Lot#:703 Book:30 Pg:43
200301060000 09930	01/06/2003 12:29:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FERGUSON, SCOTT E			30	43		Lot#:729 Book:30 Pg:43
200301140000 26440	01/14/2003 11:05:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AMBERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC			30	43		Lot#:714 Book:30 Pg:43
200301280000 51090	01/28/2003 03:14:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	K T WERK ADVANCED SOUTHERN HOMES INC			30	43		Lot#:709 Book:30 Pg:43
200302040000 67150	02/04/2003 12:21:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RCJ HOME BUILDING LLC			28	41		Lot#:401 Book:28 Pg:41
200302110000 85080	02/11/2003 01:50:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STACY ALLISTON DESIGN AND BUILDING INC			30	43		Lot#:721 Book:30 Pg:43
200302200001 07790	02/20/2003 12:15:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY					200009290003 43901	Desc:SEE INST
200303100001 42700	03/10/2003 09:27:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JAMES WOODS DEVELOPMEN T INC			31	14		Lot#:841 Book:31 Pg:14
200303040001 32000	03/04/2003 02:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HPH PROPERTIES LLC			31	14		Lot#:823 Book:31 Pg:14
200303040001 32010	03/04/2003 02:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HPH PROPERTIES LLC			31	14		Lot#:835 Book:31 Pg:14
200303040001 32100	03/04/2003 02:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HPH PROPERTIES LLC			31	14		Lot#:803 Book:31 Pg:14
200303050001 33580	03/05/2003 01:23:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CENA HOMES			26	79		Lot#:154 Book:26 Pg:79

200303120001 51600	03/12/2003 02:03:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RCJ HOME BUILDING INC		31	14		Lot#:857 Book:31 Pg:14
200303120001 51610	03/12/2003 02:03:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RCJ HOME BUILDING INC		31	14		Lot#:854 Book:31 Pg:14
200303180001 62990	03/18/2003 12:58:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PROCTOR & SONS BUILDERS INC		31	14		Lot#:858 Book:31 Pg:14
200303270001 82280	03/27/2003 09:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES, BRADLEY L		30	43		Lot#:715 Book:30 Pg:43
200304210002 42830	04/21/2003 12:08:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RLH CONSTRUCTI ON INC		29	21		Lot#:635 Book:29 Pg:21
200304220002 48150	04/22/2003 02:39:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC		30	43		Lot#:705 Book:30 Pg:43
200304180002 38430	04/18/2003 12:00:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DKM ENTERPRISES INC		30	43		Lot#:730 Book:30 Pg:43
200304240002 53400	04/24/2003 02:33:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY NINTH AMENDMENT		31	54	200002160000 49111	Lot#:824 Book:31 Pg:54
200305010002 67790	05/01/2003 11:55:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RCJ HOME BUILDING INC		31	14		Lot#:822 Book:31 Pg:14
200305010002 67800	05/01/2003 11:55:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RCJ HOME BUILDING INC		28	41		Lot#:420 Book:28 Pg:41
200304280002 59120	04/28/2003 11:42:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	HPH PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200305060002 80380	05/06/2003 01:48:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC		30	43		Lot#:706 Book:30 Pg:43
200305070002 83000	05/07/2003 11:32:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY TENTH AMENDMENT		31	33	200002160000 49111	Lot#:819 Book:31 Pg:33
200306060003 52360	06/06/2003 09:45:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOSS, WALTER ERNEST		31	54		Lot#:850 Book:31 Pg:54
200306270004 04680	06/27/2003 12:20:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RCJ HOME BUILDING INC		31	54		Lot#:848 Book:31 Pg:54

200307100004 36340	07/10/2003 11:28:00 GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		SHELBY COUNTY		28	20] [Book:28 Pg:20 Desc:PUMP LOT SEE INST
-----------------------	--	--	---------------	--	----	----	-----	--